Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

January 2021
Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease: $ 0.00
Car from State Fleet: $ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage: $ 55.20
Cell Phone Airtime: $ 0.00
10 1 17 $ 55.20
District Office Operating Expenses
District Office Lease: $ 2000.00
Postage: $ 22467
Services: $ 70.50
10 1 17 $ 2295.17
Harrisburg Operating Expenses
House Mailroom: $ 206.60

LI 2 I 2 $ 206.60



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

February 2021

Personal Expenses

State Paid Car Lease:

Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Cell Phone Airtime:

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Postage:

Services:

Utilities

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 358.40
$ 0.00

$ 358.40

$ 2000.00
$ 123.15
$ 99.00
$ 111.16

$ 2333.31

$ 260.99

$ 260.99



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease:
Car from State Fleet:

Reimbursement for Mileage:

Cell Phone Airtime:

March 2021

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Supplies:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:
Flags:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 230.16
$ 0.00

$ 230.16

$ 2000.00
$ 107.42

$ 2107.42

$ 353.72
$ 639.91

$ 993.63



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease:
Car from State Fleet:

Reimbursement for Mileage:

Cell Phone Airtime:

April 2021

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Supplies:

Postage:

Services:

Utilities:

Harrisburqg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 328.72
$ 0.00

$ 328.72

$ 2000.00
$ 50.82
$ 995
$ 174.90
$ 110.75

$ 2346.42

$ 232.18

$ 232.18



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease:
Car from State Fleet:

Reimbursement for Mileage:

Cell Phone Airtime:

May 2021

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Supplies:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 352.80
$ 0.00

$ 352.80

$ 2000.00
$ 116.03

$2116.03

$ 253.38

$ 253.38



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease:
Car from State Fleet:

Reimbursement for Mileage:

Cell Phone Airtime:

June 2021

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 24472
$ 0.00

$ 244.72

$ 2000.00
$ 77.40

$ 2077.40

$ 221.15

$ 221.15



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

July 2021

Personal Expenses

State Paid Car Lease:

Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Cell Phone Airtime:

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:

Events:

Postage:

Trash:

Supplies:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 496.72
$ 0.00

$ 496.72

$ 2000.00
$ 665.03
$ 80.00
$ 220.00
$ 329.00
$ 102.54

$ 3396.57

$ 325.02

$ 325.02



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

August 2021
Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease: $ 0.00
Car from State Fleet: $ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage: $ 185.36
Cell Phone Airtime: $ 0.00
Committee Per Diem: $ 61.00
1 1O I 7 $ 246.36
District Office Operating Expenses
District Office Lease: $ 2000.00
Utilities: $ 108.78
Events: $ 73.67
Trash: $ 47.00
Supplies: $ 11.96
Miscellaneous: $ 20.00
O 1 17 Y $ 2261.41
Harrisburg Operating Expenses
House Mailroom: $ 369.01
Bulk Mail: $4148.22

TOTAL...c o $ 4517.23



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

September 2021

Personal Expenses

State Paid Car Lease:

Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Cell Phone Airtime:

Per Diem:

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:

Supplies:

Services:

Harrisburqg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:

0.00
0.00
33.60
0.00
183.00

PP PP P

$ 216.60

$ 2000.00
$ 167.63
$ 243.87
$ 47.00

$ 2458.50

$ 233.55

$ 233.55



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

October 2021

Personal Expenses

State Paid Car Lease:

Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Cell Phone Airtime:

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:

Services:

Postage:
Miscellaneous:
Events:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:
Flags:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 342.16
$ 0.00
$ 342.16
$ 2000.00
$ 7714
$ 79.50
$ 8.80
$ 20.00
$ 663.00
$ 2848.44
$ 233.53
$ 76.20

$ 309.73



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

November 2021
Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease: $ 0.00
Car from State Fleet: $ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage: $ 257.60
Cell Phone Airtime: $ 0.00
Parking & Tolls: $ 27.20
B I N $ 284.80
District Office Operating Expenses
District Office Lease: $ 2000.00
Utilities: $ 151.00
Services: $ 47.00
Supplies: $ 81.36
Postage: $ 17.60
Staff Mileage: $ 4497
B IO 1 I N $ 2341.93
Harrisburg Operating Expenses
House Mailroom: $ 468.55

TOTAL...c o $ 468.55



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

December 2021

Personal Expenses

State Paid Car Lease:

Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Cell Phone Airtime:

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:

Services:

Supplies:

Travel:

Fixed Assets:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 367.92
$ 0.00

$ 367.92

$ 2000.00
$ 116.54
$ 94.00
$ 174.73
$ 30.00
$ 241.67

$ 2656.94

$ 238.71

$ 238.71
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