January 2021

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:		0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ \$	55.20
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$	0.00
TOTAL	\$	55.20
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:	\$	2000.00
Postage:		224.67
Services:	\$	70.50
TOTAL	\$	2295.17
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	206.60
TOTAL	\$	206.60

February 2021

Personal Expenses	
State Paid Car Lease:	\$ 0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ 358.40
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ 0.00
TOTAL	\$ 358.40
District Office Operating Expenses	
District Office Lease:	\$ 2000.00
Postage:	\$ 123.15
Services:	\$ 99.00
Utilities	\$ 111.16
TOTAL	\$ 2333.31
Harrisburg Operating Expenses	
House Mailroom:	\$ 260.99
TOTAL	\$ 260.99

March 2021

Personal Expenses	
State Paid Car Lease:	\$ 0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ 230.16
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ 0.00
TOTAL	\$ 230.16
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>	
District Office Lease:	\$ 2000.00
Supplies:	\$ 107.42
TOTAL	\$ 2107.42
Harrisburg Operating Expenses	
House Mailroom:	\$ 353.72
Flags:	\$ 639.91
TOTAL	\$ 993.63

April 2021

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:		0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ \$	328.72
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$	0.00
	٣	0.00
TOTAL	\$	328.72
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:	\$	2000.00
Supplies:	\$	50.82
Postage:	\$	9.95
Services:	\$	174.90
Utilities:	\$	110.75
TOTAL	•	004040
TOTAL	\$	2346.42
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	232.18
TOTAL	\$	232.18

May 2021

Personal Expenses	
State Paid Car Lease:	\$ 0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ 352.80
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ 0.00
TOTAL	\$ 352.80
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>	
District Office Lease:	\$ 2000.00
Supplies:	116.03
TOTAL	\$ 2116.03
Harrisburg Operating Expenses	
House Mailroom:	\$ 253.38
TOTAL	\$ 253.38

June 2021

Personal Expenses	
State Paid Car Lease:	\$ 0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ 244.72
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ 0.00
TOTAL	\$ 244.72
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>	
District Office Lease:	\$ 2000.00
Utilities:	\$ 77.40
TOTAL	\$ 2077.40
Harrisburg Operating Expenses	
House Mailroom:	\$ 221.15
TOTAL	\$ 221.15

July 2021

Personal Expenses State Paid Car Lease: Car from State Fleet: Reimbursement for Mileage: Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ \$ \$	0.00 0.00 496.72 0.00
TOTAL	\$	496.72
District Office Operating Expenses District Office Lease: Utilities: Events: Postage: Trash: Supplies:	\$	80.00 220.00 329.00
TOTAL	•	3396.57
Harrisburg Operating Expenses	•	
House Mailroom:	\$	325.02
TOTAL	\$	325.02

August 2021

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:		0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ \$ \$ \$	185.36
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$	0.00
Committee Per Diem:	\$	61.00
TOTAL	\$	246.36
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:		2000.00
Utilities:	\$	108.78
Events:	\$ \$ \$	73.67
Trash:	\$	47.00
Supplies:		11.96
Miscellaneous:	\$	20.00
TOTAL	\$	2261.41
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	369.01
Bulk Mail:	\$	4148.22
TOTAL	\$	4517.23

September 2021

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:		0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$	33.60
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ \$ \$	0.00
Per Diem:	\$	183.00
TOTAL	\$	216.60
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:	\$	2000.00
Utilities:		167.63
Supplies:		243.87
Services:	\$	47.00
TOTAL	\$	2458.50
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	233.55
TOTAL	\$	233.55

October 2021

Personal Expenses State Paid Car Lease: Car from State Fleet: Reimbursement for Mileage: Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ \$ \$	0.00 0.00 342.16 0.00
TOTAL	\$	342.16
District Office Operating Expenses		
District Office Lease: Utilities:	\$ \$	2000.00 77.14
Services:	\$ \$ \$	79.50
Postage: Miscellaneous:	\$ \$	8.80 20.00
Events:	\$	663.00
TOTAL	\$	2848.44
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom: Flags:	\$ \$	233.53 76.20
TOTAL	\$	309.73

November 2021

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:		0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ \$ \$ \$	257.60
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$	0.00
Parking & Tolls:	\$	27.20
TOTAL	\$	284.80
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:	\$	2000.00
Utilities:	\$	151.00
Services:		47.00
Supplies:	\$ \$ \$	81.36
Postage:	\$	17.60
Staff Mileage:	\$	44.97
TOTAL	\$	2341.93
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	468.55
TOTAL	\$	468.55

December 2021

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:		0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ \$ \$	367.92
Cell Phone Airtime:	Ψ	0.00
Cell I Horie Allume.	Ψ	0.00
TOTAL	\$	367.92
District Office Operating Expanses		
District Office Operating Expenses		
District Office Lease:	\$	2000.00
Utilities:	\$	116.54
Services:	\$	94 00
Supplies:	\$	174 73
Travel:	φ	94.00 174.73 30.00
Fixed Assets:	\$	241.67
Fixed Assets.	Ф	241.07
TOTAL	\$	2656.94
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	238.71
TOTAL	\$	238.71